
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

M M1/2/3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R8, M 6M 5P 3M M1/1B. Mitchell 491767 17/0207

 2 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 4P M2/2/2C. Furner 496964 13/0201

 3 KING KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R3, P 2P 2M 3P M3/1N. Holloway 490574 7/0276

 4 MARY MARY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6M 5Y M3/1N. Lyford 493294 10/0110
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P 4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHASING FERNANDO 1 Last start winner GOS, 19/10/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2C. Watts 538612 5/4252

 2 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Last start winner GOS, 21/10/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2C. Furner 496964 13/8201

 3 STAR HOTEL Last start winner GAR, 15/10/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2P. Tobin 526498 10/5186

 4 KING KINLOCH 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 21/10/2021, R3, P 2P 2M 3P 4/1/2N. Holloway 490574 7/5276

 5 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GOS, 21/10/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/2J. Porter 522581 25/21240

 6 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter RIC, 20/10/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4225

 7 RITZA RED HEAD Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/1M. Farrugia 529682 8/7168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPACE GIRL Last start winner GOS, 19/10/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 8P 5/2L. Atchison 542152 4/2225

 2 CYCLONE RIOT Last start winner GOS, 21/10/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1P. Mattress 525147 7/3207

 3 KNUCKEY Last start winner GOS, 21/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Porter 542889 1/0151

 4 CHELSEA HANH Last start winner GAR, 16/10/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 5/4R. Howard 539884 1/0149

 5 AS SMART AS Last start winner GOS, 21/10/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3B. Sloan 536540 2/1111

 6 FIVE MILE NELLY Last start winner GOS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4B. Young 536711 1/0105

 7 MONITOR Last start winner GOS, 19/10/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4N. Holloway 532756 1/084

 8 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GAR, 15/10/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 529259 3/2246

 9 ONE ZORRO Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1E. Wilson 523972 4/3237

 10 BLAZING TOKYO Last start placegetter GOS, 21/10/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4T. Rees 538517 1/0147

 11 REGAL CHEVY Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R8, P 2P 5Y 2Y 5/4J. Manuel 537584 1/0142

 12 BOUND FOR GLORY Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R9, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4R. Maris 529640 1/0125

 13 CHICAGO MERC Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 4Y 5/3J. Davis 523978 2/1121

 14 MAGICAL TOUCH Last start placegetter GOS, 21/10/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/0120

 15 JILLIBY TINA Last start placegetter GOS, 21/10/2021, R4, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 541461 1/0107

 16 ASPEN PARK Last start placegetter GOS, 24/08/2021, R11, P 3P 7Y 5P 5/4J. Davis 522915 3/097

 17 CALIENTE KING 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 1P 8P 7P 5/4T. Rees 535165 2/0127

 18 WEST END GIRL Last start Country winner TAM, 16/10/2021, R4, Y 1Y 7P 2P 5/1G. Ball 521009 9/5166

 19 BLUE ANDO Dropping in grade GAR, 08/10/2021, R4, P (FEL)Y 7P 2P 5/1T. Ball 522918 6/5183

 20 LITTLE GIRL BLUE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1G. Duggan 536690 5/3222

 21 JILLIBY EMMIE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3S. Eaton 526639 4/1188

 22 DESTINI SAXON 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3G. Duggan 536689 3/1174

 23 ALICE UNCHAINED Weighted points score WPK, 09/06/2021, R2, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4T. Rees 535161 1/0149

 24 DESTINI NEVADA Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3G. Duggan 536685 2/1139

 25 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/0129

 26 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/0129

 27 DOUBLE EFFORT Weighted points score GOS, 06/07/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4R. Maris 521608 1/0123

 28 DUCK AND DIVE Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4123

 29 SHAFTED Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5120

 30 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3117

 31 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/5117

 33 MAX THE AXE Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 3Y 5/3J. Porter 540419 3/1116

 34 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 1/0111

 35 MARY MARY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6M 5Y 5/4N. Lyford 493294 10/0110

 36 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R2, Y 5Y 5P 1P 5/4G. Ball 541965 1/0108

 37 TOTAL LOCKOUT Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 4Y 7P 7P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/197

 38 HUDSON BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4P. Tobin 543162 1/097

 39 HARP ON Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2C. Windle 490708 3/293

 40 TIGER NINE Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1P. Moran 500486 7/593

 41 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4C. Eaton 543282 1/084

 42 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/084

 43 TEAMSTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 529891 1/078

 44 FOGHORN LEGHORN Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R11, P 6P 8Y 6P 5/4G. Poulton 528668 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUNAWAY TOMMY Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 2/1/2C. Eaton 508815 16/13276

 2 BROKEN DRUM Last start placegetter RIC, 06/10/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 3P 3/1/1J. Grief 519680 10/5269

 3 YEAGER BULLET Last start placegetter GAR, 15/10/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 4Y 3/1/2L. Chaytor 530518 7/5258

 4 ONE FURY Last start placegetter GAR, 09/10/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508560 15/10243

 5 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 7P 3/1/2R. Delaney 531949 14/12237

 6 ICE REINA Weighted points score GUN, 02/09/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 3P 3/1/1B. Moroney 527512 15/6273

 7 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 4P 3/1/1W. Dance 536714 7/6219

 8 BARTY PARTY Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1G. Duggan 536691 6/5216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RHYNO'S MATE Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R2, P 2P M/1C. Eaton 543280 0/0134

 2 MASVIDAL Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 3Y M/1J. Porter 532396 0/0134

 3 MAC IBROX Last start placegetter MAT, 18/10/2021, R2, P 3P M/1W. Dance 544585 0/0117

 4 LOVING THE CASH 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1C. Watts 538607 0/0100

 5 FASCINATE LEAH Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 3P M/1J. Davis 523977 0/086

 6 RISING DAWN Last start placegetter GAR, 15/10/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 3P M/1P. Tobin 543161 0/086

 7 TYPHOON TYRANT Last start placegetter GOS, 21/10/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1S. Robertson 540447 0/079

 8 LAR GRAND LEO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/10/2021, R4, P 4P 3P M/1J. Eaton 542510 0/092

 9 BANG BANG BYE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 07/04/2021, R1, P 6P (FEL)P 2P M/1B. Moroney 537896 0/092

 10 RICE First start M/1B. Moroney 537893 0/00

 11 ROCK ON VINNY First start M/1R. Delaney 547817 0/00

 12 TARAWI ELSA Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 7P M/1L. Atchison 538704 0/092

 13 PRINCESS AUDREY Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 7P M/1C. Eaton 543288 0/067

 14 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1C. Eaton 543281 0/054

 15 DOUBLE BLOW Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 5Y M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/054

 16 DIXIE DELIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R2, P 7P 7Y 6P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/042

 17 LIKE A THIEF Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R2, Y 7Y 6Y 7P M/1P. Johnston 536541 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX ROCKS Last start winner GOS, 21/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2W. Dance 532042 7/4210

 2 MIGHTY MISSILE Last start winner MAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 537582 5/1222

 3 PARIS AND ROME 2 Last start winner GOS, 21/10/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 4P 5/3T. Rees 531306 2/1183

 4 MY PLAY MAKER Last start winner GOS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3A. Lowry 525640 5/1129

 5 CALIENTE KING 1 Last start winner GOS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3T. Rees 535165 2/1127

 6 LANMOR DOLLARS Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 3Y 5/4P. Moran 508641 5/0242

 7 COSMIC BELLE Last start placegetter MAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2M. Davidson 532836 6/2231

 8 LITTLE GIRL BLUE 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3G. Duggan 536690 5/1222

 9 PRIVATE PARKING Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4J. Davis 522916 2/0207

 10 FIRE UP KAREN Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R9, P 3P 6C 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 528265 9/3206

 11 DESTINI SAXON 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3G. Duggan 536689 3/1174

 12 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 21/10/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0138

 13 HIGH EXPECTATION Last start placegetter GOS, 21/10/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 13/7138

 14 PSYCHO SONIC 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 12/10/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1R. Shearer 526248 6/3135

 15 CHASING FERNANDO 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 19/10/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4C. Watts 538612 5/0252

 16 TEAMSTER 1 Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 529891 1/078

 17 SUGAR VIOLET Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 538988 3/2237

 18 AMARILLO Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 8C 5/1P. Mattress 538152 4/3207

 19 IMPRESS SCARLETT Weighted points score MAT, 27/09/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 532793 4/2198

 20 JILLIBY EMMIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2S. Eaton 526639 4/2188

 21 BRINDLE BEAUTY Weighted points score GOS, 28/09/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4B. Deguara 536321 3/0162

 22 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3M. Clarke 531396 3/1129

 23 YUKON YODA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4B. Moroney 538332 2/0120

 24 IBROX AVATAR Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 3P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1102

 25 PUNK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/096

 26 RUNWAY MISS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/087

 27 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 5/2J. Davis 520526 8/381

 28 SEQUIN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIGHTY MISSILE Last start winner MAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 537582 5/1222

 2 PARIS AND ROME 2 Last start winner GOS, 21/10/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 4P 5/3T. Rees 531306 2/1183

 3 MY PLAY MAKER Last start winner GOS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3A. Lowry 525640 5/1129

 4 CALIENTE KING 1 Last start winner GOS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3T. Rees 535165 2/1127

 5 LANMOR DOLLARS Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 3Y 5/4P. Moran 508641 5/0242

 6 COSMIC BELLE Last start placegetter MAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2M. Davidson 532836 6/2231

 7 LITTLE GIRL BLUE 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3G. Duggan 536690 5/1222

 8 PRIVATE PARKING Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4J. Davis 522916 2/0207

 9 FIRE UP KAREN Last start placegetter GOS, 19/10/2021, R9, P 3P 6C 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 528265 9/3206

 10 DESTINI SAXON 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3G. Duggan 536689 3/1174

 11 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 21/10/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0138

 12 HIGH EXPECTATION Last start placegetter GOS, 21/10/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 13/7138

 13 PSYCHO SONIC 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 12/10/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1R. Shearer 526248 6/3135

 14 CHASING FERNANDO 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 19/10/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4C. Watts 538612 5/0252

 15 TEAMSTER 1 Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 529891 1/078

 16 SUGAR VIOLET Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 538988 3/2237

 17 AMARILLO Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 8C 5/1P. Mattress 538152 4/3207

 18 IMPRESS SCARLETT Weighted points score MAT, 27/09/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 532793 4/2198

 19 JILLIBY EMMIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2S. Eaton 526639 4/2188

 20 BRINDLE BEAUTY Weighted points score GOS, 28/09/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4B. Deguara 536321 3/0162

 21 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3M. Clarke 531396 3/1129

 22 YUKON YODA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4B. Moroney 538332 2/0120

 23 IBROX AVATAR Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 3P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1102

 24 PUNK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/096

 25 RUNWAY MISS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/087

 26 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 5/2J. Davis 520526 8/381

 27 SEQUIN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P MX 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PARIS AND ROME 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 21/10/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4T. Rees 531306 2/0183

 2 ROCKER FLYER Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4M. Farrugia 531395 2/0240

 3 ROSE OF IBROX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0138

 4 YUKON YODA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4B. Moroney 538332 2/0120

 5 MONEY HEIST Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4M. Farrugia 520261 2/0111

 6 PUNK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/096

 7 RUNWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/087

 8 SEQUIN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 529884 2/075

 9 EBBY TOCK Last start placegetter MAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 4P M/1B. Davis 542883 0/0110
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUMPY BLACK Last start placegetter TAR, 13/10/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 1/1N. Lyford 501358 27/5321
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA WILLIAM Dropping in grade LIS, 19/10/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 2P 2/1/2M. Davidson 529688 12/8282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KERMARO Last start winner GOS, 19/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2G. Stewart 526634 12/5249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOVING THE CASH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 19/10/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1C. Watts 538607 0/0100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PSYCHO SONIC 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4R. Shearer 526248 6/0135
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